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Yarrawonga Mulwala
Community & Learning Centre

CERTIFICATE Il IN EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND CARE

CHC30121
Indicative scheduled nominal course hours 1101
Admin fee Amenities Material Est. Tuition Student | ACFE Tuition TOTAL
fee per Tuition COURSE
nominal hr fee FEES
Fee for Service
$50.00 $112.00 $305.00 $4.98 $5,483.00 $100.00 $6,050.00
Funded
$50.00 $112.00 $305.00 $0.31 $343.00 $40.00 $ 850.00
With Concession or Asylum Seeker
$50.00 $112.00 $305.00 $0.09 $103.00 $30.00 $ 600.00
Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander
$50.00 $112.00 $305.00 $- $- $30.00 $497.00
Estimated govt. contribution
Govt. subsidy paid per nominal hour $7.50
Approximate Govt. Funding contribution $8,257.00
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Yarrawonga Mulwala
Community & Learning Centre

CERTIFICATE Il IN INDIVDUAL SUPPORT - DISABILITY

CHC33021
Indicative scheduled nominal course hours 950
Admin fee Amenities Material Est. Tuition Student | ACFE Tuition TOTAL
fee per Tuition COURSE
nominal hr fee FEES
Fee for Service
$50.00 $108.00 $358.00 $5.67 $5,384.00 $100.00 $6,000.00
Funded
$50.00 $108.00 $358.00 $0.20 $194.00 $40.00 $ 750.00
With Concession or Asylum Seeker
$50.00 $108.00 $358.00 $0.04 $34.00 $30.00 $580.00
Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander
$50.00 $108.00 $358.00 $- $- $30.00 $546.00
Estimated govt. contribution
Govt. subsidy paid per nominal hour $9.00
Approximate Govt. Funding contribution $ 8,550.00
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Yarrawonga Mulwala
Community & Learning Centre

CERTIFICATE Ill IN INDIVDUAL SUPPORT - AGEING

CHC33021
Indicative scheduled nominal course hours 950
Admin fee Amenities Material Est. Tuition Student | ACFE Tuition TOTAL
fee per Tuition COURSE
nominal hr fee FEES
Fee for Service
$50.00 $108.00 $365.00 $5.66 $5,377.00 $100.00 $6,000.00
Funded
$50.00 $108.00 $365.00 $0.20 $187.00 $40.00 $ 750.00
With Concession or Asylum Seeker
$50.00 $108.00 $365.00 $0.03 $27.00 $30.00 $580.00
Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander
$50.00 $108.00 $365.00 $- $- $30.00 $553.00
Estimated govt. contribution
Govt. subsidy paid per nominal hour $9.00
Approximate Govt. Funding contribution $ 8,550.00
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CERTIFICATE IV IN DISABILITY SUPPORT
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Yarrawonga Mulwala
Community & Learning Centre

CHC43121
Indicative scheduled nominal course hours 699
Admin fee Amenities Material Est. Tuition Student | ACFE Tuition TOTAL
fee per Tuition COURSE
nominal hr fee FEES
Fee for Service
$50.00 $92.00 $282.00 $5.83 $4,076.00 S- $4,500.00
Funded
$50.00 $92.00 $282.00 $0.25 $176.00 S- $ 600.00
With Concession or Asylum Seeker
$50.00 $92.00 $282.00 $0.07 $51.00 S- $ 475.00
Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander
$50.00 $92.00 $282.00 $- $- S- $424.00
Estimated govt. contribution
Govt. subsidy paid per nominal hour $7.50
Approximate Govt. Funding contribution S 4,543.00
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DIPLOMA OF EARLY CHILDHOOD EDUCATION AND CARE
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Yarrawonga Mulwala
Community & Learning Centre

CHC50121
Indicative scheduled nominal course hours 1024
Admin fee Amenities Material Est. Tuition Student | ACFE Tuition TOTAL
fee per Tuition COURSE
nominal hr fee FEES
Fee for Service
$50.00 $128.00 $342.00 $5.60 $5,730.00 S- $6,250.00
Funded
$50.00 $128.00 $342.00 $0.66 $ 680.00 S- $1,200.00
With Concession or Asylum Seeker
$50.00 $128.00 $342.00 No Concession
Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander
$50.00 $128.00 $342.00 $- $- S- $520.00
Estimated govt. contribution
Govt. subsidy paid per nominal hour $6.50
Approximate Govt. Funding contribution $ 6,656.00
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